

Sessions Case-27/2023(CIS-27 /2023)

CNR NO WBBB050001762023

Order No.04

10.08.2023.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both the accused persons on bail are present today by filing hazira.

Ld. Panel PP and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

To 12-10-2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Sd/-

A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770